
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces R&R Products Quick Carry
150GT Parts
Trailer
Main Frame



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

Other Parts Available

2 R106-5366B Frame Assy - Black 1 197.60

3 R453013

452008,
R01-166-0140,
R01-166-0700,
R3256-5,
R452008,
R80-4850

Washer - Flat 7/16 8 0.27

4 R105-9928B Spindle Assy - Black 2 123.55

5 R150311 Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-14 x 3-1/2 GR8 4 4.35

6 R105-1904 Grip - Hand 1 5.45

7 R106-4671 Latch 1 24.65

8 R3231-2
R01-157-0170,
R01-173-0608,
R900063P

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1 1 0.57

9 R106-5360 Rubber Mat - Front Roller 1 33.80

10 R106-5384 Strip - Roller Mat 2 8.95

11 R297-1 R297-5 Screw - Button HD Socket 3/4 8 0.45

12 R316797 R321-13 Bolt - 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 2 0.69

13 R3256-22

R09061,
R24-9-BD,
R3-1032,
R93-0954,
R93-0989

Washer - Flat 1/4 Yellow 4 0.13

14 R106-8459 Rubber Strap 2 3.65

15 R32128-32 Locknut - 1/4-20 Flanged 2 1.45

16 R460050 R01-151-0060,
R3272-23 Pin - Cotter 3/16 x 1-1/4 2 0.27

Replaces R&R Products Quick Carry
150GT Parts
Trailer
Main Frame



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

17 R92-1233 Clevis Pin 1 9.60

18 R67-9410 Washer - Clevis Pin 2 1.65

19 R106-4675B Tongue - Trailer - Black 1 122.80

20 R322-20 R01-178-0526 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3-1/4 GR5 1 1.10

21 R65-7910 Spacer - Latch 2 3.45

22 R106-8437 R105-9910-01 Release Strap - Latch 1 32.80

23 R105-9926 Spring - Extension 1 14.75

24 R105-9930
R105-9930-01,
R98-8879,
R98-8879-01

Hitch - Black 2 19.05

25 R323-6

323-6,
R01-150-0010,
R01-178-0608,
R20-47-AD,
R20-47-AGD,
R3224-2,
R49-3510,
R908034P,
R908332

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1 GR5 YZ 4 0.62

26 R3296-47 Locknut - 5/16-18 Jam Nyloc 2 0.62

27 R105-9912 Spacer - Latch 1 11.55

28 R322-23 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3-3/4 GR5 1 1.25

29 R254-92

R01-102-0070,
R01-102-0120,
R815403,
R95-2646,
R99-4501,
RPT521745

Tapered Bearing Cone 4 10.80

30 R99-4500 R99-4599 Seal - Spindle Hub - 1 1/2" ID 2 6.15

31 R99-4502 Hub - Spindle 2 38.80

Replaces R&R Products Quick Carry
150GT Parts
Trailer
Main Frame



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

32 R108-7662 Stud - Wheel - 1/2-20 x 2 8 3.45

33 R254-72

R01-103-0050,
R01-103-0120,
R01-103-0140,
R1-543508,
R254-71,
R313456,
R40439,
R521744,
R62-3340,
R814474,
R99-4511,
RJD8253

Cup - Bearing 4 4.05

34 R99-4503 Grease Cap - Hub 2 6.40

35 R99-4504 Plug - Grease Cap 2 3.25

36 R232-24

R232-35,
R341680,
R363233,
R814687

Stem - Valve w/ Cap 2 3.45

38 R99-4507 R99-4507B Wheel - 8x7.00 4/4 Solid F266 2 28.86

39 R99-4505 Washer - D 2 1.35

40 R99-4509 Retainer - Spindle Nut 2 5.10

41 R99-4508 Nut - Spindle 2 1.95

Replaces R&R Products Quick Carry
150GT Parts
Trailer
Main Frame



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

42 R302-5

R173-0,
R21-6010,
R255825,
R302-37,
R302-47,
R302-57,
R302-58,
R302-6,
R31-0300,
R32-9660,
R471214,
R471223,
R471226,
R60-0800,
R62-3880,
R92-4181,
RJD7797,
RJD7842,
RJD7844,
RM0004,
RZS48114-04

Fitting - Grease 2 0.30

43 R242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 8 1.60

44 R301504

R32127-24,
R32146-17,
R3296-16,
R3296-42,
R915661P,
RM40333

Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20 8 0.19

45 R106-4669 Decal - Warning 1 8.30

46 R150319 Spacer - Spindle 0 5.35

Replaces R&R Products Quick Carry
150GT Parts
Trailer
Main Frame



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

47 R453011

3256-24,
453011,
R01-166-0100,
R01-166-0120,
R01-166-0270,
R01-166-0500,
R01-166-0600,
R01-166-0620,
R132-4593,
R237-12,
R24-10-AD,
R24-11-AD,
R24-11-BD,
R24-12-AD,
R24-12-BD,
R30-9310,
R32-8190,
R3256-24,
R3256-3,
R3256-36,
R3256-4,
R47-9950

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 6 0.12

48 R32128-21 32128-21 Locknut - Flanged 3/8-16 Whiz Top Lock 7 0.58

49 R150324 Plate - Trailer 1 47.95

50 R323-15 R01-150-1460,
R01-178-0628 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 GR5 2 1.45

51 R98-8690 Hub Assy - Trailer 2 102.50

52 R150312 R444753 Locknut - 7/16-14 All Metal 4 1.45

Replaces R&R Products Quick Carry
150GT Parts
Trailer
Main Frame


